
                                                                                              

TENDER NOTICE 
    

MEDICAL INSURANCE COVER AND FIRE & ALL RISK INSURANCE COVER 2024 

SRI LANKA RUPAVAHINI CORPORATION 

TENDER NO: 95/2023.11.29 

    

Chairman Procurement Committee, Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation invites tenders from 

reputed Insurance Service Providers registered under the Insurance Regulatory 

Commission of Sri Lanka (IRCSL) for providing of Medical Insurance Cover and Fire and All 

Risk Insurance Cover of Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation for 2024. 

    

The terms, conditions and specifications applicable and other details could be obtained 

from the Assistant Director (Procurement) of Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation during 

office days (Monday to Friday except Mercantile holidays) from 9.30 a.m. to 3.00 p.m. on 

a written request made (by an authorized officer of the principal office) to him on or 

before 28.11.2023. An insurance company will only be issued one set of tender 

documents. A non-refundable fee of Rs. 5,000.00 (Rupees Five thousand) is charged for a 

set of Tender Documents. Tender Documents could be inspected free of charge at the 

office of Procurement. 

    

A Bid Bond should be submitted along with the tender as specified in the tender 

document.  

    

Tenders duly perfected should reach Chairman Procurement Committee, Sri Lanka 

Rupavahini Corporation, Independence Square, Colombo 07 on or before 3.00 p.m. on 

29.11.2023. Tenders will be opened immediately after 3.00 p.m. on 29.11.2023 in the 

presence of tenderers or their authorised representatives. 

 

Chairman 

Procurement Committee 

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation 

Independence Square 

Colombo 07. 
                                

SLRC Web Site:      http://www.rupavahini.lk  

 


